
Cassano 16 07 23 Over MX2_Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 214 DAZIANO A. 2:03.926
Migliore

1 2:23.977 + 20.051 09:12:09.173

2 2:16.546 + 12.620 09:14:25.719

3 2:19.225 + 15.299 09:16:44.944

4 2:04.495 + 00.569 09:18:49.439

5 2:14.831 + 10.905 09:21:04.270

6 2:03.926 --------- 09:23:08.196

7 2:04.026 + 00.100 09:25:12.222

 Po. 2 - # 300 MARRA L. + 00.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.884 + 01.898 09:13:10.152

2 2:25.746 + 21.760 09:15:35.898

3 2:46.147 + 42.161 09:18:22.045

4 2:03.986 --------- 09:20:26.031

5 2:28.015 + 24.029 09:22:54.046

6 2:22.854 + 18.868 09:25:16.900

 Po. 3 - # 20 LAURO N. + 01.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.966 + 03.800 09:13:46.897

2 2:30.295 + 25.129 09:16:17.192

3 2:06.466 + 01.300 09:18:23.658

4 2:41.987 + 36.821 09:21:05.645

5 2:05.166 --------- 09:23:10.811

6 3:53.199 + 1:48.033 09:27:04.010

 Po. 4 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 02.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.048 + 00.009 09:13:21.744

2 2:17.942 + 11.903 09:15:39.686

3 2:06.432 + 00.393 09:17:46.118

4 2:29.450 + 23.411 09:20:15.568

5 2:06.441 + 00.402 09:22:22.009

6 2:06.039 --------- 09:24:28.048

 Po. 5 - # 75 PICCO M. + 03.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.678 + 00.665 09:12:45.446

2 2:07.460 + 00.447 09:14:52.906

3 2:34.272 + 27.259 09:17:27.178

4 2:11.876 + 04.863 09:19:39.054

5 2:07.013 --------- 09:21:46.067

6 2:33.766 + 26.753 09:24:19.833

 Po. 6 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. + 03.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.007 + 02.610 09:12:15.350

2 2:08.490 + 01.093 09:14:23.840

3 2:07.611 + 00.214 09:16:31.451

4 2:23.337 + 15.940 09:18:54.788

5 2:07.397 --------- 09:21:02.185

6 2:25.813 + 18.416 09:23:27.998

7 2:08.069 + 00.672 09:25:36.067

 Po. 7 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 03.532
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.373 + 00.915 09:13:02.173

2 2:26.621 + 19.163 09:15:28.794

3 2:08.629 + 01.171 09:17:37.423

4 2:29.436 + 21.978 09:20:06.859

5 2:09.556 + 02.098 09:22:16.415

6 2:07.458 --------- 09:24:23.873

 Po. 8 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 04.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.923 + 05.513 09:13:45.971

2 3:27.579 + 1:19.169 09:17:13.550

3 2:08.410 --------- 09:19:21.960

4 2:09.116 + 00.706 09:21:31.076

5 2:08.984 + 00.574 09:23:40.060

6 2:09.015 + 00.605 09:25:49.075

 Po. 9 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 05.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.440 + 03.464 09:13:31.462

2 2:11.145 + 02.169 09:15:42.607

3 2:11.442 + 02.466 09:17:54.049

4 2:24.810 + 15.834 09:20:18.859

5 2:10.880 + 01.904 09:22:29.739

6 2:08.976 --------- 09:24:38.715

 Po. 10 - # 4 SANDRETTI S. + 05.139
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.139 + 04.074 09:12:52.225

2 2:20.567 + 11.502 09:15:12.792

3 2:25.512 + 16.447 09:17:38.304

4 2:28.941 + 19.876 09:20:07.245

5 2:26.887 + 17.822 09:22:34.132

6 2:09.065 --------- 09:24:43.197

 Po. 11 - # 241 NAVE F. + 05.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.878 --------- 09:13:05.618

2 2:12.716 + 02.838 09:15:18.334

3 2:12.018 + 02.140 09:17:30.352

4 2:51.314 + 41.436 09:20:21.666

5 2:36.704 + 26.826 09:22:58.370

6 2:27.344 + 17.466 09:25:25.714

 Po. 12 - # 3 POLLARA P. + 06.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.758 + 03.499 09:11:25.513

2 2:13.845 + 03.586 09:13:39.358

3 3:04.387 + 54.128 09:16:43.745

4 3:05.599 + 55.340 09:19:49.344

5 2:10.259 --------- 09:21:59.603

6 2:11.525 + 01.266 09:24:11.128

 Po. 13 - # 388 COSENTINO U. + 08.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.938 + 01.146 09:13:34.480

2 2:13.396 + 00.604 09:15:47.876

3 2:12.792 --------- 09:18:00.668

4 2:21.438 + 08.646 09:20:22.106

5 2:15.709 + 02.917 09:22:37.815

6 2:14.122 + 01.330 09:24:51.937

 Po. 14 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 09.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.531 + 01.653 09:13:21.693

2 2:20.334 + 06.456 09:15:42.027

3 2:16.513 + 02.635 09:17:58.540

4 2:18.499 + 04.621 09:20:17.039

5 2:19.559 + 05.681 09:22:36.598

6 2:13.878 --------- 09:24:50.476

 Po. 15 - # 69 BARALE R. + 10.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.455 + 02.392 09:13:33.125

2 2:15.627 + 01.564 09:15:48.752

3 2:15.889 + 01.826 09:18:04.641

4 2:26.420 + 12.357 09:20:31.061

5 2:15.380 + 01.317 09:22:46.441

6 2:14.063 --------- 09:25:00.504

 Po. 16 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 10.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.435 + 00.223 09:12:49.896

2 2:18.755 + 04.543 09:15:08.651

3 2:14.957 + 00.745 09:17:23.608

4 2:24.770 + 10.558 09:19:48.378

5 2:18.299 + 04.087 09:22:06.677

6 2:14.212 --------- 09:24:20.889

 Po. 17 - # 31 SANTAGA S. + 12.129
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.892 + 03.837 09:11:39.617

2 2:19.685 + 03.630 09:13:59.302

3 2:49.723 + 33.668 09:16:49.025

4 2:17.236 + 01.181 09:19:06.261

5 2:32.479 + 16.424 09:21:38.740

6 2:16.055 --------- 09:23:54.795

7 2:52.315 + 36.260 09:26:47.110

 Po. 18 - # 437 CARNIATO M. + 12.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.224 + 18.051 09:12:12.808

2 2:17.230 + 01.057 09:14:30.038

3 2:37.406 + 21.233 09:17:07.444

4 3:45.585 + 1:29.412 09:20:53.029

5 2:16.173 --------- 09:23:09.202

6 2:52.966 + 36.793 09:26:02.168

 Po. 19 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 12.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.226 + 03.516 09:12:45.490

2 2:25.194 + 08.484 09:15:10.684

3 2:16.710 --------- 09:17:27.394

4 2:49.037 + 32.327 09:20:16.431

5 2:18.444 + 01.734 09:22:34.875

6 3:34.338 + 1:17.628 09:26:09.213

 Po. 20 - # 108 VINOTTO V. + 13.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.818 + 00.867 09:12:14.907

2 2:18.051 + 01.100 09:14:32.958

3 2:19.944 + 02.993 09:16:52.902

4 2:16.951 --------- 09:19:09.853

5 2:31.894 + 14.943 09:21:41.747

6 2:18.259 + 01.308 09:24:00.006

7 2:33.554 + 16.603 09:26:33.560

Fastest lap: 2:03.926 
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Cassano 16 07 23 Over MX2_Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 21 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 13.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.381 + 11.338 09:12:42.219

2 2:18.574 + 01.531 09:15:00.793

3 2:22.224 + 05.181 09:17:23.017

4 3:24.467 + 1:07.424 09:20:47.484

5 2:17.043 --------- 09:23:04.527

6 3:02.430 + 45.387 09:26:06.957

 Po. 22 - # 282 CURINO S. + 14.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.682 + 17.645 09:12:25.405

2 2:19.871 + 01.834 09:14:45.276

3 2:18.037 --------- 09:17:03.313

4 3:02.275 + 44.238 09:20:05.588

5 2:21.188 + 03.151 09:22:26.776

6 2:19.021 + 00.984 09:24:45.797

 Po. 23 - # 25 MASSARA M. + 14.403
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.934 + 03.605 09:11:43.146

2 2:18.329 --------- 09:14:01.475

3 2:19.511 + 01.182 09:16:20.986

4 2:50.452 + 32.123 09:19:11.438

5 2:30.860 + 12.531 09:21:42.298

6 3:37.740 + 1:19.411 09:25:20.038

 Po. 24 - # 170 DE LORENZO D.+ 14.809
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.735 --------- 09:12:27.496

2 2:20.465 + 01.730 09:14:47.961

3 4:52.429 + 2:33.694 09:19:40.390

4 2:21.384 + 02.649 09:22:01.774

5 3:38.878 + 1:20.143 09:25:40.652

 Po. 25 - # 69 CHIESA R. + 15.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.643 + 00.120 09:12:57.708

2 2:19.959 + 00.436 09:15:17.667

3 2:19.523 --------- 09:17:37.190

4 2:21.837 + 02.314 09:19:59.027

5 2:20.182 + 00.659 09:22:19.209

6 2:44.965 + 25.442 09:25:04.174

 Po. 26 - # 336 VERCELLI D. + 15.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.150 + 00.457 09:11:49.374

2 2:19.693 --------- 09:14:09.067

3 2:43.946 + 24.253 09:16:53.013

4 2:34.834 + 15.141 09:19:27.847

5 2:34.278 + 14.585 09:22:02.125

6 2:29.487 + 09.794 09:24:31.612

 Po. 27 - # 960 RATTI P. + 16.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.399 + 18.522 09:13:19.969

2 2:21.460 + 00.583 09:15:41.429

3 2:34.527 + 13.650 09:18:15.956

4 2:20.877 --------- 09:20:36.833

5 2:59.811 + 38.934 09:23:36.644

 Po. 28 - # 289 MARCONI L. + 20.004
Diff. Primo

1 6:08.848 + 3:44.918 09:15:33.259

2 2:24.235 + 00.305 09:17:57.494

3 4:56.194 + 2:32.264 09:22:53.688

4 2:23.930 --------- 09:25:17.618

 Po. 29 - # 423 PAOLILLO C. + 21.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.941 + 00.847 09:11:39.461

2 3:17.619 + 52.525 09:14:57.080

3 2:25.094 --------- 09:17:22.174

4 2:39.925 + 14.831 09:20:02.099

5 2:46.340 + 21.246 09:22:48.439

6 2:27.672 + 02.578 09:25:16.111

 Po. 30 - # 59 TAGLIABO G. + 21.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.828 --------- 09:11:50.615

2 2:27.671 + 01.843 09:14:18.286

3 3:01.546 + 35.718 09:17:19.832

4 2:36.452 + 10.624 09:19:56.284

5 2:50.627 + 24.799 09:22:46.911

6 3:02.064 + 36.236 09:25:48.975

 Po. 31 - # 175 BRUZZO A. + 25.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.306 + 01.740 09:12:20.563

2 2:29.566 --------- 09:14:50.129

3 2:30.380 + 00.814 09:17:20.509

4 3:06.104 + 36.538 09:20:26.613

5 2:47.787 + 18.221 09:23:14.400

 Po. 32 - # 555 AMERIO G. + 26.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.001 --------- 09:11:48.559

2 2:42.922 + 12.921 09:14:31.481

3 2:43.658 + 13.657 09:17:15.139

4 2:56.449 + 26.448 09:20:11.588

5 2:52.134 + 22.133 09:23:03.722

 Po. 33 - # 335 ROSSI F. + 28.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.775 + 01.795 09:12:42.122

2 2:38.738 + 06.758 09:15:20.860

3 3:14.286 + 42.306 09:18:35.146

4 3:00.463 + 28.483 09:21:35.609

5 2:31.980 --------- 09:24:07.589

 Po. 34 - # 888 CASATI A. + 33.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.186 --------- 09:12:18.220

2 2:42.851 + 05.665 09:15:01.071

3 2:38.903 + 01.717 09:17:39.974

4 2:50.684 + 13.498 09:20:30.658

5 2:49.565 + 12.379 09:23:20.223

6 2:47.982 + 10.796 09:26:08.205

 Po. 35 - # 199 MANGOLINI A. + 33.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.802 --------- 09:13:25.776

2 3:00.805 + 23.003 09:16:26.581

3 2:41.471 + 03.669 09:19:08.052

4 3:25.957 + 48.155 09:22:34.009

 Po. 36 - # 369 ROSSI A. + 35.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.139 + 02.206 09:12:51.920

2 2:38.933 --------- 09:15:30.853

3 2:52.532 + 13.599 09:18:23.385

4 2:57.911 + 18.978 09:21:21.296

5 2:44.026 + 05.093 09:24:05.322

6 2:52.327 + 13.394 09:26:57.649

 Po. 37 - # 66 FRASCISCO P. + 35.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.665 + 05.900 09:13:12.266

2 2:45.375 + 05.610 09:15:57.641

3 2:40.965 + 01.200 09:18:38.606

4 2:44.163 + 04.398 09:21:22.769

5 2:40.823 + 01.058 09:24:03.592

6 2:39.765 --------- 09:26:43.357

 Po. 38 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. + 37.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.406 + 04.089 09:12:33.238

2 3:04.680 + 23.363 09:15:37.918

3 3:47.831 + 1:06.514 09:19:25.749

4 2:41.317 --------- 09:22:07.066

 Po. 39 - # 2 ALLEGRO L. + 42.398
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.267 + 07.943 09:13:00.586

2 2:53.314 + 06.990 09:15:53.900

3 2:49.977 + 03.653 09:18:43.877

4 2:46.324 --------- 09:21:30.201

5 2:47.288 + 00.964 09:24:17.489

 Po. 40 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 1:07.032
Diff. Primo

1 3:13.255 + 02.297 09:14:29.242

2 3:12.551 + 01.593 09:17:41.793

3 3:10.958 --------- 09:20:52.751

4 3:12.589 + 01.631 09:24:05.340

5 3:12.876 + 01.918 09:27:18.216

Fastest lap: 2:03.926 
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